Series
PF
PF
Type Feeder
D Small Feeder Capacity to 450 l/hr.
B Large Feeder Capacity to 1600 l/hr.
Screw Size
020   20mm PFD020A
025   25mm Solid Screw PFD025S
030   30mm PFD030A
048 48mm PFD048A
060 60mm PFD060A
048 48mm Solid Screw PFD048S
060 60mm Solid Screw PFD060S
048 48mm Solid Screw PFB048S
100 100mm } Series B only Solid Screw PFB100S
150 150mm } Series B only Solid Screw PFB150S
Screw